
EVALUATION MATRIX 

RFP-4522-16-RD 

Third Party Claims Administration (TPA) Services for Workers’ Compensation and 

Liability Claims 

 

PROPOSERS: 
 
 

EVALUATION 
COMMITTEE 
MEMBERS 

Employers 
Mutual, Inc. 
d/b/a 
Ascension 
Benefits & 
Insurance 
Solutions 

CorVel 
Enterprise 
Comp, Inc. 

North 
American 

Risk 
Services, Inc. 

PMA 
Management 

Corp. 

York Risk 
Services 
Group 

 
Jeff  
Sheffel 
 

 
90 

 
93 

 
84 

 
85 

 
82 

 
Tammie 
Hechler 
 

 
86 

 
88 

 
60 

 
80 

 
64 

 
Raelin 
Storey 
 

 
80 

 
77 

 
68 

 
79 

 
75 

 
Tanya  
Bouloy 
 

 
92 

 
78 

 
65 

 
85 

 
73 

 
TOTAL 

SCORES: 
 

 
348 

 
336 

 
277 

 
329 

 
294 

 
RANKINGS: 

 

 
1 

 
2 

 
5 

 
3 

 
4 

 

(HIGHEST TOTAL = HIGHEST RANKED) 

(N/R = NON-RESPONSIVE) 

 


