EVALUATION MATRIX

RFP-4522-16-RD

Third Party Claims Administration (TPA) Services for Workers' Compensation and Liability Claims

PROPOSERS: EVALUATION COMMITTEE MEMBERS	Employers Mutual, Inc. d/b/a Ascension Benefits & Insurance Solutions	CorVel Enterprise Comp, Inc.	North American Risk Services, Inc.	PMA Management Corp.	York Risk Services Group
Jeff Sheffel	90	93	84	85	82
Tammie Hechler	86	88	60	80	64
Raelin Storey	80	77	68	79	75
Tanya Bouloy	92	78	65	85	73
TOTAL SCORES:	348	336	277	329	294
RANKINGS:	1	2	5	3	4

(HIGHEST TOTAL = HIGHEST RANKED)

(N/R = NON-RESPONSIVE)